
Appendix B

Appendix B - PARISH COUNCIL TAX BASE REPORT 2024/25

TAX BASE PRECEPT BAND 'D' TAX BASE PRECEPT BAND 'D' % Change
2024/25 2024/25 2024/25 2023/24 2023/24 2023/24

PARISH £ £.p £ £.p
Algakirk 106                   8,837                  83.37               104                   8,837               84.98               -1.89%
Amber Hill 85                     3,750                  44.12               88                     3,716               42.23               4.48%
Benington 164                   20,000               121.95             166                   20,000             120.48             1.22%
Bicker 287                   39,000               135.89             281                   35,500             126.33             7.57%
Butterwick 421                   30,000               71.26               414                   30,000             72.46               -1.66%
Fishtoft 2,264               41,510               18.33               2,267               40,094             17.69               3.62%
Fosdyke 153                   14,586               95.33               148                   13,892             93.86               1.57%
Frampton 473                   24,880               52.60               465                   22,880             49.20               6.91%
Freiston 344                   35,000               101.74             333                   32,500             97.60               4.24%
Holland Fen & Brothertoft 214                   5,000                  23.36               205                   5,000               24.39               -4.22%
Kirton 1,840               89,000               48.37               1,812               85,000             46.91               3.11%
Leverton 203                   15,000               73.89               199                   15,000             75.38               -1.98%
Old Leake 649                   60,000               92.45               653                   50,000             76.57               20.74%
Sutterton 555                   32,805               59.11               553                   31,850             57.59               2.64%
Swineshead 1,049               50,100               47.76               1,041               43,640             41.92               13.93%
Wigtoft 148                   14,084               95.16               153                   13,084             85.52               11.27%
Wrangle 444                   33,000               74.32               445                   26,000             58.43               27.19%
Wyberton 1,337               62,150               46.48               1,327               56,500             42.58               9.16%
BTAC Special Expenses 9,566               768,772             80.37               9,620               763,636           79.38               1.25%
Total 20,302             1,347,475          66.37               20,274             1,297,129        63.98               3.74%

Please Note
** BTAC Expenses raised by BBC in lieu of Parish Precepts

2023/24 to 
2024/25


